

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24745/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2007 in CWP No.6069/2007 of  
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

PUNJAB & SIND BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ALLIED BEVERAGES COMPANY P.L.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates, with  
prayer for interim relief and office report][For final disposal]

WITH SLP(C) NO.3373 of 2008 [For final disposal]

Date: 01/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Ms. M.F. Humayunisa, Adv.  
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. J.P.N. Shahi, Adv.  
Mr. Satish Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. J.P.N. Shahi, Adv.  
Mr. Satish Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. M.F. Humayunisa, Adv.  
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Post after summer vacation.

(Subhash Chander) (Veera Verma)  
A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master